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Courses

Fees per week Lessons per week
1 - 3  

weeks

4 - 11  

weeks

12 - 23 

weeks

24 - 48 

weeks

General English 16 16 lessons, Mon - Thu € 240 € 230 € 195 € 170

General English 20 20 lessons, Mon - Fri € 300 € 290 € 245 € 215

Semi-Intensive* 25 lessons € 355 € 345 € 295 € 260

Intensive* 30 lessons € 400 € 390 € 335 € 280

English for Work* 30 lessons € 400 € 390  x  x 

IELTS or TOEFL Preparation* 30 lessons  x € 390  x  x 

General English + Private 5 20 lessons + 5 private € 555 € 540 € 465  x 

General English + Private 10 20 lessons + 10 private € 770 € 705 € 615  x 

20 Private Lessons 20 lessons € 940 € 830 € 740 € 740

* This course includes a General English 20 course in the morning. Alternatively, it can also be combined with General English 16.

Course Lessons/week Level Dates Duration Exam dates** Course fees

Cambridge Exam Preparation 25 lessons

B2 First (FCE)

3 Jan - 3 Mar* 

27 Mar - 2 Jun

2 Oct - 8 Dec

9 weeks

10 weeks

10 weeks

10 Mar

3 Jun

9 Dec

 € 3.105 

€ 3.450 

€ 3.450

C1 Advanced (CAE)

3 Jan - 10 Mar

27 Mar - 2 Jun

2 Oct - 8 Dec

10 weeks

11 Mar

3 Jun

9 Dec
€ 3.450

C2 Proficiency (CPE)

3 Jan - 3 Mar

27 Mar - 2 Jun*

2 Oct - 1 Dec

9 weeks 

10 weeks

9 weeks

4 Mar 

9 Jun

2 Dec

€ 3.105 

€ 3.450 

€ 3.105

* Candidates starting on these dates require an extra week of accommodation for the exam. 

** Exam dates subject to change depending on Cambrdige ESOL.

Accommodation

Type Distance to school Room Bathroom Meals Per week Per night

GHS Homestay
10-30 minutes 

(45 mins max)

Single Shared Self-catering € 135 € 34

Single Shared Breakfast only € 160 € 40

Single Shared Breakfast & dinner € 220 € 55

Double* Shared Self-catering € 90 € 23

Double* Shared Breakfast & dinner € 175 € 44

GHS Homestay-Plus
10-30 minutes 

(45 mins max)

Single Private Breakfast & dinner € 275 € 69

Double* Private Breakfast & dinner € 210 € 53

City Centre Residence
  7 mins to  

     City Centre

Twin En-suite Self-catering € 165 € 41

Single (small) Private Self-catering € 185 € 46

Single Private Self-catering € 205 € 51

GHS Student House
  16 mins to  

     Newlands

Twin Shared Self-catering € 180 € 45

Single Shared Self-catering € 250 € 63

On-site Accommodation
  1 min to  

     Newlands

Twin Shared Self-catering € 205 € 51

Single Shared Self-catering € 270 € 68

High-season supplement per week (1 Jan - 1 Apr) € 15 x

* Double rooms are only available when two students book together. 

Additional Fees

Enrolment fee € 55

Accommodation placement fee € 40

Airport transfer one way € 40

Required when booking GHS accommodation.

Visa courier fee € 100

Only applicable if you need to apply for a visa.

Medical insurance 

Application fee € 35

Insurance fee per calendar month € 40

Minimum 3 months

Payable at the school

Fees subject to change.

Course book rental ZAR 100-300 

 (€ 6 - € 18)

Course book buying ZAR 305-880  

 (€ 18 - € 50)

A new course book is required every 10 weeks 

or when changing levels. 

Refundable deposit ZAR 1.500/€ 100

To cover loss or damage at the school and 

accommodation and for cancellation charges 

for activities.

Alteration fee after arrival € 35

Cambridge exam ZAR 4.150 - 4365

Fee varies depending on the level and covers 

course books, exam enrolment fee and exam 

fee.

IELTS exam fees ZAR 4.875

Courses

Included in the course fees

Placement test, student handbook, welcome 

meeting, certificate, course report for courses 

of 4 weeks or longer, Wifi, coffee/tea, certain 

activities, student card.

Minimum Age:  17 years

Students under the age of 18 are required 

to book homestay with breakfast & dinner. 

Special visa requirements apply.

Class size:  Average 7 (max 10)

1 lesson: 50 mins

16 lessons = 13 hrs 20 mins

20 lessons = 16 hrs 40 mins

25 lessons = 20 hrs 50 mins

30 lessons = 25 hrs

Course start: Any Monday

IELTS, TOEFL and English for Work:  

3 Jan, 13 Feb, 27 Mar, 8 May, 19 Jun, 31 Jul,  

11 Sep, 23 Oct, 27 Nov 2023.

Public holidays (weekdays)

2 Jan, 21 Mar, 7 Apr, 10 Apr, 27 Apr,  

1 May, 16 June, 9 Aug, 25 Sept, 25 Dec and  

26 Dec 2023. 

Where Monday is a public holiday courses start 

on a Tuesday. Only private lessons missed due 

to public holidays will be made up at other 

times. Any other lessons will not be made up.

Accommodation

Included

Bedding, towels (homestay only) and Wifi 

(residences only).

Day of arrival: Sunday

Day of departure: Saturday

Students can only arrive or depart on other 

days on request. Extra nights will be charged.
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Private online lessons

Course Maximum duration Fee

5 Private online lessons 4 weeks € 160

10 Private online lessons 7 weeks € 300

20 Private online lessons 12 weeks € 580

30 Private online lessons 18 weeks € 840

40 Private online lessons 24 weeks € 1.080

CELTA course

Course Lessons per week Duration Dates Course fees

CELTA Course Full-day course 4 weeks

16 Jan - 10 Feb 

26 June - 21 July 

31 July - 25 Aug 

6 Nov - 1 Dec

€ 1.595

Grammar Course 4 units of self-study with 1 input session of a trainer Any Monday € 170

50 Plus

Programme Lessons per week Duration Starting dates Package fee

50 Plus (double room) 16 lessons, Mon - Thu 13 nights 26 Feb, 12 Nov € 1.880

English Plus

Times Starting dates Per week

English immersion Mon-Thu from 13:50 - 16:50

3 Jan, 30 Jan, 27 Feb, 27 Mar, 24 Apr, 

22 May, 19 June, 17 July, 14 Aug,  

11 Sept, 9 Oct, 6 Nov, 4 Dec
€ 150

Private surf course Mon-Thu from 13:50 - 16:50 Any Monday € 270

Afternoon volunteering 2 weeks 4 weeks 8 weeks Additional week

Caring for the Elderly € 409 € 705 € 1.299 € 148

Nyanga Upliftment Project € 409 € 705 € 1.299 € 148

Hout Bay Children’s Programmes € 382 € 653 € 1.194 € 135

Tertiary Education 

Duration Reg deadline Starting date Study pack fee Course fees

Architectural Technology 1 year 30 Sept Feb ZAR 7.930 ZAR 79.497

Fashion Design 1 year 30 Sept Feb ZAR 8.212 ZAR 50.147

Interior Decorating 1 year 30 Sept Feb ZAR 11.155 ZAR 47.204

Design Techniques (Graphic Design) 1 year 30 Sept Feb ZAR 9.874 ZAR 48.485

Private online lessons

Scheduling
Available time slots (South African time):

Morning: 9am - 1pm

Afternoon: 1pm - 5pm 

Evening: 5pm - 8pm

All lessons must take place within the time slot 

that will be confirmed to you.

Lesson times must be arranged at least 7 days 

in advance.

Each session or teacher contact consists of a 

minimum of 2 lessons with a 10-minute break 

in the middle of two lessons.

A scheduled lesson can be cancelled due to 

sickness up to 24 hours prior to start.

CELTA Course

Class size: average 8 (max 12)

Minimum age: 18 years

Included: exam fees, handbook

Not included: refundable deposit (R 500)

50 Plus

Included
2 weeks of General English 16 course (16 les-

sons per week), GHS Homestay-Plus (double 

room, private bathroom, breakfast and dinner), 

Aiport transfer on arrival, 6 half-day excur-

sions, one township dinner, 3,5 day Garden 

Route tour (accommodation at selected 3-star 

hotels, including breakfast and dinner)

Double rooms are only available for two 

people booking together. 

Single room supplement € 200

English Plus

English immersion 
Duration: 1 or 2 weeks

Included
Tour guide, transport, entrance fees.

Private surf course

Available for beginner, intermediate and 

advanced surfers.

Included
Private transfer, 4 x 90 minutes private surf 

lessons, board and wetsuit rental.

Afternoon volunteering

Booking fee € 183

Donation € 156

Included (in the project fee)
Transfer to the project Mon-Fri, T-shirt, 

weekly site visits by our coordinator, one 

social activity per month, 24 hour emergency 

number, a certificate.

Tertiary Education

Pre-verification fee ZAR 850

Accommodation from ZAR 6.500

Fee per month for a fully furnished single 

studio with en-suite bathroom. Fees subject 

to change.


